
Escalão Ginastas Clube DN Validade (Final da época) Obs.

ELITE JUN FEM Joana Abrantes AACo 07-03-2002 2018/2019 CE 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Mariana Catarino APAGL 17-10-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018/SF

ELITE JUN FEM Beatriz Guerreiro CEDF 02-08-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Carolina Vaz CTS 14-07-2003 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Marta Sarmento GSC 18-06-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Ana Oliveira LGC 17-06-2002 2018/2019 1º Ap CE2018

ELITE JUN FEM Alice Nobre LGC 18-11-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Margarida Amado TCL 14-02-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Sofia Gil VFC 20-07-2002 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Diogo Fernandes AACo 13-05-2002 2018/2019 2º Ap. CE

ELITE JUN MASC Daniel Cavaco APAGL 12-04-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018 (cumpridos os requisitos de Elite e não de 1ª DIV)

ELITE JUN MASC Gonçalo Martins APAGL 24-12-2002 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC André Dias CEDF 21-01-2003 2018/2019 1º Ap. CE

ELITE JUN MASC Lucas Santos CTS 26-09-2002 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Afonso Balrôa GMNA 14-07-2003 2018/2019 CBC 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Miguel Marianito LGC 15-01-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018/SF

ELITE JUN MASC João Duarte SCP 25-07-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Rui Domingos VFC 19-08-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Sofia Correia APAGL 2018/2019 Scalabis CUP 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Ingrid Simão GCV 2019/2020 CM 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Mariana Carvalho GSC 2019/2020 CM 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Beatgriz Peng GSC 2018/2019 CMGI 2017

ELITE SEN FEM Catarina Nunes LGC 2018/2019 Scalabis CUP 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Beatriz Martins LGC 2018/2019 Scalabis CUP 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Inês Martins SCP 2018/2019 3º AP. CM

ELITE SEN FEM Bruna Li SCP 2018/2019 3º AP. CE

ELITE SEN FEM Silvia Saiote SCP 2018/2019 TP 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Cabral AAE 2018/2019 3º Ap. CE 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Ruben Tavares AGSi 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Marco Laginha APAGL 2018/2019 Loulé CUP 2017

ELITE SEN MASC Gonçalo Martins APAGL 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Lucas Santos CTS 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Henrique Moreira CTS 2018/2019 CN 2018/SF

ELITE SEN MASC Ricardo Santos GCST 2018/2019 Coimbra Gym Fest 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Tiago Lopes GCV 2018/2019 3º Ap. CE 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Tiago Pereira GMNA 2018/2019 Scalabis CUP 2018

ELITE SEN MASC João Félix SAR 2018/2019 3º AP. CMGI

ELITE SEN MASC André Nunes SCP 2018/2019 TM Japão 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Abreu SCP 2019/2020 CM 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Ganchinho SCP 2018/2019 CM 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Santos SCP 2018/2019 3º Ap. CE 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Duarte Fernandes SCP 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC José Domingues SCP 2018/2019 Loulé CUP 2017

ELITE SEN MASC Miguel Magalhães SCP 2019/2020 Scalabis CUP 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Pedro Ferreira SCP 2019/2020 CN 2018/SF

ELITE SEN MASC Tiago Costa SCP 2018/2019 TP 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Martins SCP 2018/2019 3º AP. CMGI
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ELITE JUN FEM Joana Abrantes AACo 07-03-2002 2018/2019 Coimbra Gym Fest

ELITE JUN FEM Bruna Vitorino CCRAM 15-01-2003 2018/2019 CN 2018(F1)/SF(F3)

ELITE JUN FEM Carolina Vaz CTS 14-07-2003 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Diana Gago GCMo 29-03-2002 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Camila Viamonte GCVR 26-12-2002 2018/2019 TP 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Marta Sarmento GSC 18-06-2002 2018/2019 Coimbra Gym Fest

ELITE JUN FEM Ana Oliveira LGC 17-06-2002 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN FEM Margarida Amado TCL 14-02-2003 2018/2019 Loulé Cup 2017

ELITE JUN FEM Maria Carvalho TCL 28-09-2002 2018/2019 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Diogo Fernandes AACo 13-05-2002 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Daniel Cavaco APAGL 12-04-2002 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC André Dias CEDF 21-01-2003 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Lucas Santos CTS 26-09-2002 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Afonso Balrôa GMNA 14-07-2003 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC João Duarte SCP 25-07-2003 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE JUN MASC Rui Domingos VFC 19-08-2002 2018/2019 3ª Ap CE2018

ELITE SEN FEM Nicole Pacheco APAGL 2018/2019 Scalabis 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Mafalda Brás APAGL 2019/2020 CM 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Diana Gago GCMo 2018/2019 2ª Ap CE2018

ELITE SEN FEM Beatriz Peng GSC 2018/2019 CM2017

ELITE SEN FEM Ana Oliveira LGC 2018/2019 CE 2018

ELITE SEN FEM Sara Guido LGC 2018/2019 2ª Ap CE2018

ELITE SEN FEM Inês Martins SCP 2018/2019 SF 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Cabral AAE 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Bruno Oliveira AAE 2018/2019 Scalabis 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Marco Laginha APAGL 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Luís Afonso APAGL 2018/2019 3ª Ap CE2018

ELITE SEN MASC Henrique Moreira CTS 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Lucas Santos CTS 2019/2020 CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Tiago Romão GCRAZY 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Diogo Costa GCV 2019/2020 CM 2018

ELITE SEN MASC Tiago Pereira GMNA 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE SEN MASC João Caeiro LGC 2019/2020 Loulé Cup 2018

ELITE SEN MASC João Félix SAR 2018/2019 Scalabis 2018

ELITE SEN MASC André Nunes SCP 2018/2019 3º Ap. CMGI 2018

ELITE SEN MASC José Domingues SCP 2018/2019 SF 2018
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Elite Jun Fem Francisca Pinto AAC 08-11-2004 2018/2019 Scalabis 2018

Elite Jun Fem Mariana Cascalheira SFEM 19-12-2003 2018/2019 CE 2018

Elite Jun Fem Mariana Santos SFEM 11-09-2003 2018/2019 CE 2018

Elite Jun Masc Henrique Nascimento ACC 20-05-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018

Elite Jun Masc Paulo Fernandes ADL 21-06-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018

Elite Jun Masc Bruno Catarino GCMont 04-06-2004 2018/2019 CE 2018

Elite Jun Masc João Fernandes AACx 02-09-2002 2018/2019 CE 2018

Elite Jun Masc Gonçalo Moreira SFEM 19-12-2002 2018/2019 CN 2018

Elite Jun Fem Maria Isabel Barba AACx 2019/2020 CM 2018

Elite Sen Fem Raquel Pinto SFEM 2019/2020 CM 2018

Elite Sen Masc João Saraiva AACo 2019/2020 CM 2018

Elite Sen Masc Diogo Vilela GMNA 2019/2020 CM 2018

Elite Sen Masc Frederico Rodrigues SFEM 2018/2019 CN 2018

Elite Sen Masc Vasco Peso SFEM 2018/2019 CN 2018

Elite Sen Masc André Pareike AxCC 2018/2019 CN 2018
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